
1878 

Tariff 
Item No. 

84.59.128 
85.13.019 

85.21.001 
87 .01.159 
87.06.059 

90.17.009 

90.28.009 
90.28.009 
92.11.021 

96.02.039 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 28-continued 

APPROVALS-Continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

I 
I 

I 
Normal B.P. Other Pref. 

Presses, ammunition reloading .. .. Free Free Free 
Centralized dictation microphone units, peculiar Free Free Free 

to use with Doro model 702 dictation 
machines 

Water cooled thyristor A/L switch .. Free Free Free 
Oliver 1755 tractor .. .. .. Free Free Free 
Power take-off units, associated with motor Free Free Free 

vehicle gear boxes, when declared that they 
will be used only in the making of fire appli-
ances 

Krymed cryosurgical probes with inter- Free Free Free 
changeable tips 

Indicators, maximum demand thermal .. Free Free Free 
Oscilloperturbograph, a disturbance recorder .. Free Free Free 
Professional tape recording/reproducing equip- Free Free Free 

ment: 
Cuemaster 77 Mk IV series . . .. 
Cuemaster 750 series .. .. .. 
Cuemaster 900 series . . .. .. 

Calcutta brushes .. .. . . .. Free Free Free 

Part List 
II No. 

I 
Ref. 

I 
10.2 28 
10.2 28 

10.2 28 
10.2 28 
10.2 28 

23.7 28 

10.2 28 
10.2 28 
10.2 

28 
28 
28 

10.2 28 

No. 86 

Effective 

From 
I 

1/7/74 
1/7/74 

1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/7/74 

1/7/74 

1/7/74 
1/7/74 

1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/7 /74 
1/7/74 

-

To* 

30/9/79 
30/9/77 

30/9/78 
30/6/75 

31/12/78 

30/6/79 

30/9/7 9 
30/6/78 

30/6/7 
30/6/7 
30/6/7 
31/7/7 

8 
8 
8 
8 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the 
date of expiry. 

Ref. 35. 0 The undermentioned Authorities have been 
approved in respect of the goods listed 
below: 

(ii) Approved goods: 
Close-weave baskets made from pine 

needles or pine shells 
Pandanus articles: 

fans 
Fans made from sakiki leaves 
Tapa handbags 
Tapa wallets 
Clothing: 

Salusalu (garlands) 
Weapons: 

Spears with woollen decoration 
Carvings: 

Coconut bowls (yaqona drinking 
bowls) 

Drums, wooden (with or without 
gongs) 

Brooms, made from coconut leaves 
Sennit ropes made from coconut 

fibres 

Decisions Cancelled: 

Chapter Tubing, lay-flat ... the like 
39 

Section 
XI 

65.05.009 
85.03.001 

Fabrics containing a minimum ... making hats 

Hat hoods containing a minimum ... ladies' hats 
Primary cells .. , the Minister: 

Approved: 
Eveready 1050 

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of September 1974. 

28 1/7/74 

MISCELLANEOUS 

5 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


