TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 28-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
84.59.128 85.13.019	Presses, ammunition reloading Centralized dictation microphone units, peculiar to use with Doro model 702 dictation machines	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	10.2 10.2	28 28	1/7/74 1/7/74	30/9/79 30/9/77
85.21.001	Water cooled thyristor A/L switch	Free	Free	Free	10.2	28	1/7/74	30/9/78
87.01.159	Oliver 1755 tractor	Free	Free	Free	10.2	28	1/7/74	30/6/75
87.06.059	Power take-off units, associated with motor vehicle gear boxes, when declared that they will be used only in the making of fire appliances	Free	Free	Free	10.2	28	1/7/74	31/12/78
90.17.009	Krymed cryosurgical probes with inter- changeable tips	Free	Free	Free	23.7	28	1/7/74	30/6/79
90.28.009	Indicators, maximum demand thermal	Free	Free	Free	10.2	28	1/7/74	30/9/79
90.28.009	Oscilloperturbograph, a disturbance recorder	Free	Free	Free	10.2	28	1/7/74	30/6/78
92.11.021	Professional tape recording/reproducing equipment:	Free	Free	Free	10.2		, ,	, , , , ,
	Cuemaster 77 Mk IV series					28	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Cuemaster 750 series					28	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Cuemaster 900 series					28	1/7/74	30/6/78
96.02.039	Calcutta brushes	Free	Free	Free	10.2	28	1/7/74	31/7/78

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Ref. 35.0	The undermentioned Authorities have been approved in respect of the goods listed below: (ii) Approved goods: Close-weave baskets made from pine needles or pine shells Pandanus articles: fans Fans made from sakiki leaves Tapa handbags Tapa wallets Clothing: Salusalu (garlands) Weapons: Spears with woollen decoration Carvings: Coconut bowls (yaqona drinking bowls) Drums, wooden (with or without gongs) Brooms, made from coconut leaves Sennit ropes made from coconut				••	28	1/7/74	
	fibres	İ						ę.
		Magazzzz						
Decisions C	ancelled:	Miscellaneo	US					
Chapter	Tubing, lay-flat the like	١	١	1	١	l	l I	
39							',	••
Section XI	Fabrics containing a minimum making hats	••	••	••	••		••	••
65.05.009	Hat hoods containing a minimum ladies' hats							
85.03.001	Primary cells the Minister:			••				
	Approved: Eveready 1050					5	• • •	••